Norddeutsches Sparkassenvergleichsschiel3en
am 13. September 2008 in Goslar

Ergebnisliste Mannschaftswertung Luftgewehr

Platz Sparkasse
1 Spk. Minden-Libbecke

Feisel, Jan

Schweppe, Jurgen

Finke, Thorsten
2 Spk Unna 1

Frey, Heike

Bobbert, Rainer

Pietsch, Ulrich

3 Spk. Nienburg

Altmann, Tonja
Branding, Christian
Schreiner, Uwe

4 Spk Bad Kissingen
Holzheimer, Armin
Reufs, Christian
Bauer, Klaus

5 Spk Géttingen 1

Pella, Sebastian
Schaper, Henning
Juhne, Thomas

6 Kasseler Spk 1
Neumeyer-Bec Ingeborg
Zwingmann, Bodo
Wicke, Jurgen

7 Hamburger Spk

Pawletta, Sven
Rosenfelder,  Helmut
Bruhn, Petra

8 KSK Bersenbriick

Luttmer, Heinz
Eick, Andreas
Clausing, Axel

9 Spk Paderborn
Becker, Heinrich
Christiansmeyel Norbert
Wittenbrink, Andreas

10 Spk Osnabriick
Schluter, Jorg
Briwer, Konrad
Aschermann, Hendrik

11 KSK Wesermiinde-Hadeln

Thielbar, Nadine
Herzog, Bettina
Thiel, Andreas

187,5
182,5
181,6

199,8
179,5
169,2

200,9
179,5
167,4

190,8
178,4
170,3

185,9
181,7
170,6

189
172,2
161,5

190,6
171,8
154,1

171,2
169,9
166,5

175
174,7
153,6

194,5
164,8
143

180,4
173,3
147,1

Ergebnis
551,6 Ringe

548,5 Ringe

547,8 Ringe

539,5 Ringe

538,2 Ringe

522,7 Ringe

516,5 Ringe

507,6 Ringe

503,3 Ringe

502,3 Ringe

500,8 Ringe



12 Spk Fichtelgebirge

Voit, Christina
Burges, Georg
Kandler, Susanne

13 Spk Goslar/Harz 1

Grubert, Bianca
Niens, Frank
Becker, Siegfried

14 Braunschweigische Landesspk

Rinke, Angela
Dohnert, Miriam
Gruschwitz, Ralf

15 Braunschweigische Landesspk

Richter, Hartmut

Hansen, Carsten

Doéhnert, Thomas
16 Spk Unna 2

Freitag, Maike

Warneke, Stephan

Morys, Bernadetta

17 Spk Scheelel
Wedemeyer, Heiko
Kregel, Liane
Dieckhoff, Claus

18 Spk. Niederbayern-Mitte

Ertl, Reiner
Eglreder, Tanja
Pradel, Gunther

19 KSK Herzogtum-Lauenburg

Prellwitz, Karin
Krack, Michael
Greuel, Rainer

20 Harzsparkasse 2

Zymmara, Jana
Hinke, Katharina
Praast, Yvonne

21 Kasseler Spk 2

Dresselt, Gerhard
Volker, Hans-Geord
Raschke, Nils

22 Harzsparkasse 1
Mischler, Jens-Peter
Donecke, Mario

Guckel, Michael

179,2
165,2
153,3

193,3
156,8
144

192,1
177,7
123

194,8
189,3
98,4

166,9
153,1
151

172,6
171,2
122,7

166
153,7
131,6

163,7
143,2
122,7

171,5
133
113,9

157,7
128,7
114,2

154,5
121,6
118,1

497,7 Ringe

494,1 Ringe

492,8 Ringe

482,5 Ringe

471 Ringe

466,5 Ringe

451,3 Ringe

429,6 Ringe

418,4 Ringe

400,6 Ringe

394,2 Ringe



	LG Mannschaft

